Stamford Alumni Networking - October 2017 | 10/19/2017

Report name:
Report date:
Event name:
Total records:

First Name

Jeffrey

Mike
Joseph
Stephen

Sakshi
Bhavin

Viktoriia
Luis
Monica
Steve

Daniel
Michael

Mark

View Attendance List*

Strategist

04/19/2024
Stamford Alumni Networking - October 2017
82 records
Last Name Job Title Company
Schulenburg Executive Director, UConn School of
Career Business
Development &
Corporate
Engagement
Tamborrino
Najamy Analyst Northern Trust
Cheng Experienced PwC
Associate
Singhania
Patel Principal Quality PerkinElmer
Engineer
Chernobrovina Finance Manager  Purdue
Rodriguez-Lemus  Emerging Product  Indeed.com

Dahlgren Account Specialist Uconn storrs

Santos Project Manager AECOM

Rosenthal Sales Manager Compco

Golden Chief Market RiskMatch
Engagement Officer

Lacuesta Director, Index NYLIM

Class Year

1979
2017
2015

2018
2008

2016
2015

2016
2005
2017
1984, MBA

2015
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Class Year(s) (If
applicable)

2016
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Mary
Jaclyn
Joseph
Steven

Rupan
Peter

Katherine
Richard

Veena
Jay

Steve
Corey

Tanya
Jason
Jennifer
Marilyn

Brendan

George
Clifford
Castignoli
Ratner

Talukder
Bennett

Chipdey
Soares

Raghunandan
Blake

Yellen
Fitzgerald

Smolkin
Melita
Darkazalli
Freeman

Hutchings

Strategies
Library Media
Specialist
Client Suppor
Specialist
Chief Financial
Officer

ERP Business
Consultant

Senior Engineer

Career Services &
Corporate Outreach

Senior Relationship

Manager

Sales & Training

Development
VP Marketing

VP, Credit
Underwriting

Program Manager
Senior Associate

Client Manager

Stamford Public
Schools

Indeed
Executive
Companies

NexVue

Lockheed Martin
UConn

Charles Schwab

Indeed Inc

Synchrony Financial

Indeed

PwC LLP
Infosys Limited

Principal & Manager Capital Prospects,

Sales Director

LLC
Idio

2005

2014

74

2014

2018

2017
2004

2019
2005

1984
10

2011
2011
2015
1984

2011

2009

2018

1991
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Harry Vlandis Senior Vice Citibank NA 1983
President

Monica Christie LEARNING GE 2016
LEADER

Puru Patnekar Vice President, Charter 2007
Telesales Communications

Kaishon Holloway Ambassador Indeed.com 2015
Program Specialist

Fumi Muto Sales Manager Garavel Subaru 2014 MBA

Matt Farley VP, Credit Synchrony Financial 2013 JD/MBA 2013
Underwriting

Kylea Pearson Senior Sales Abbvie 2016
Professional

Kyle McNee Commercial Waypoint Leasing 2012
Associate

Eric Ruff Executive Director, Morgan Stanley 1997
Credit Research

Nora Gonzalez Senior Nations Equipment 2014
Documentation Finance LLC
Specialist

Sophia Maeva Senior Professional Pfizer
Sales Consultant,
Dermatology;
Consumer Health
Division

John Giovannucci Financial Advisor ~ Merrill Lynch

Gregory Riesett VP Credit & Portfolio Citi

Risk Mgr
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Katherine
Kenneth

Peter
Dusan
John

Jigar

Andrew

Jordan
Marlys

Jaclyn
Elizabeth
Abhishek
Shihui

Richard
Don

Owais

Caiyu

Ruiz
Roper

Liptack
Tabak
Mocker

Bhavsar

Mendelbaum

Greenlee
Rizzi

O'Driscaoll
Gallucci
Sharma
Wang

Bosco
Tirea

Raza

Guo

Alumni Relations
Coordinator

Director, Power
Supply
Audit Associate

Agent

Account
Management
Analyst

Assistant Director

Digital Consultant

ICBC Compliance
intern

Director of Strategic

Partnerships

Global Pricing
Analyst

Software Engineer

UConn School of
Business

Crius Energy

RSM US LLP

John M Flover
Agency

Cartus

Charter
Communications

The University of
Connecticut

BMW/MINI

Deloitte
Checkmate

Crown Worldwide
Group

2010

2016

2014

1980

2018

2019

2019
2016

2013
2015

2019
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Alanna
Olu
Jose

Ankur
Julian

Chanon
Louis

Joseph

Albert

J.R.

Steven

Devin

Anthony

Junau
Nicholas

Delgado
Fatunmbi
Montero

Jain
Tirsu

Gelly
Pietig

Thorne

Unger

Yuska

Hunt
Sumpter
Lentini

Boucard
Sentementes

Floor Coach,
Shared Support,
Client Services

Data Content
Specialist

MBA 2018

Sr. Research
Analyst

Account Specialist

Financial
Representative

MBA Candidate in
Finance and Real
Estate

Attorney
Analyst
Associate
ERP Business

Analyst Stf

Manager, Data and
Analytics

Commercial Banker

1993

SIX Financial
Information

Gartner

Indeed

Northwestern
Mutual

Law Office of Albert
Unger LLC

Topwater Capital, a
division of Leucadia
Asset Management

uBS

Sikorsky A
Lockheed Martin
Company

Gartner

FactSet
KeyBank

2015

2015

2018
2010

2016
2008

2019

1991

2013

2013
2018

2019

1987
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Lyubena
Vivian

Gary

Thomas

Eric

Emma
Deborah

Tirsu
Arroyo

Freeman

Clifford

Holzhauer

Tumillo
Golden

P&SC Manager

VP Executive
Assistant

Director of Business
Development

Commercial
Associate

Retired Professor

London Luxury
Facset

Capital Prospects
LLC

Lagardere Sports + 2014
Rooftop2
Productions

Waypoint Leasing 2011

2017

Norwalk Community NA
College

UGONN | acomny
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