

Report name: View Attendance List*

Report date: 04/19/2024

Event name: Stamford Alumni Networking - October 2017

Total records: 82 records

Total records.	oz recorus				
First Name	Last Name	Job Title	Company	Class Year	Additional UConn Class Year(s) (If applicable)
Jeffrey	Schulenburg	Executive Director, Career Development & Corporate Engagement	UConn School of Business		
Mike	Tamborrino			1979	
Joseph	Najamy	Analyst	Northern Trust	2017	
Stephen	Cheng	Experienced Associate	PwC	2015	
Sakshi	Singhania			2018	
Bhavin	Patel	Principal Quality Engineer	PerkinElmer	2008	
Viktoriia	Chernobrovina	Finance Manager	Purdue	2016	2016
Luis	Rodriguez-Lemus	Emerging Product Strategist	Indeed.com	2015	
Monica	Dahlgren	Account Specialist	Uconn storrs	2016	
Steve	Santos	Project Manager	AECOM	2005	
Daniel	Rosenthal	Sales Manager	Compco	2017	
Michael	Golden	Chief Market Engagement Officer	RiskMatch	1984, MBA	
Mark	Lacuesta	Director, Index	NYLIM	2015	



		Strategies			
Mary	George	Library Media Specialist	Stamford Public Schools	2005	
Jaclyn	Clifford	Client Suppor Specialist	Indeed	2014	
Joseph	Castignoli	Chief Financial Officer	Executive Companies	74	
Steven	Ratner	ERP Business Consultant	NexVue	2014	2009
Rupan	Talukder	Senior Engineer	Lockheed Martin	2018	
Peter	Bennett	Career Services & Corporate Outreach	UConn		
Katherine	Chipdey			2017	
Richard	Soares	Senior Relationship Manager	Charles Schwab	2004	
Veena	Raghunandan			2019	
Jay	Blake	Sales & Training Development	Indeed Inc	2005	2018
Steve	Yellen	VP Marketing		1984	1991
Corey	Fitzgerald	VP, Credit Underwriting	Synchrony Financial	10	
Tanya	Smolkin	Program Manager	Indeed	2011	
Jason	Melita	Senior Associate	PwC LLP	2011	
Jennifer	Darkazalli	Client Manager	Infosys Limited	2015	
Marilyn	Freeman	Principal & Manager	Capital Prospects, LLC	1984	
Brendan	Hutchings	Sales Director	Idio	2011	



Harry	Vlandis	Senior Vice President	Citibank NA	1983	
Monica	Christie	LEARNING LEADER	GE	2016	
Puru	Patnekar	Vice President, Telesales	Charter Communications	2007	
Kaishon	Holloway	Ambassador Program Specialist	Indeed.com	2015	
Fumi	Muto	Sales Manager	Garavel Subaru	2014 MBA	
Matt	Farley	VP, Credit Underwriting	Synchrony Financial	2013	JD/MBA 2013
Kylea	Pearson	Senior Sales Professional	Abbvie	2016	
Kyle	McNee	Commercial Associate	Waypoint Leasing	2012	
Eric	Ruff	Executive Director, Credit Research	Morgan Stanley	1997	
Nora	Gonzalez	Senior Documentation Specialist	Nations Equipment Finance LLC	2014	
Sophia	Maeva	Senior Professional Sales Consultant, Dermatology; Consumer Health Division	Pfizer		
John	Giovannucci	Financial Advisor	Merrill Lynch		
Gregory	Riesett	VP Credit & Portfolio Risk Mgr) Citi		



Katherine	Ruiz	Alumni Relations Coordinator	UConn School of Business	2010	2016 MSHRM
Kenneth	Roper	Director, Power Supply	Crius Energy	2016	2012
Peter	Liptack	Audit Associate	RSM US LLP	2014	MSA 2015
Dusan	Tabak				
John	Mocker	Agent	John M Flover Agency	1980	
Jigar	Bhavsar	Account Management Analyst	Cartus	2018	
Andrew	Mendelbaum		Charter Communications		
Jordan	Greenlee			2019	
Marlys	Rizzi	Assistant Director	The University of Connecticut		
Jaclyn	O'Driscoll				
Elizabeth	Gallucci			2019	
Abhishek	Sharma	Digital Consultant	BMW/MINI	2016	
Shihui	Wang	ICBC Compliance intern			
Richard	Bosco		Deloitte	2013	
Don	Tirea	Director of Strategic Partnerships	Checkmate	2015	
Owais	Raza	Global Pricing Analyst	Crown Worldwide Group	2019	
Caiyu	Guo	Software Engineer			



Alanna	Delgado	Floor Coach, Shared Support, Client Services	1993	2015	
Olu	Fatunmbi				
Jose	Montero	Data Content Specialist	SIX Financial Information	2015	
Ankur	Jain	MBA 2018		2018	
Julian	Tirsu	Sr. Research Analyst	Gartner	2010	
Chanon	Gelly	Account Specialist	Indeed	2016	
Louis	Pietig	Financial Representative	Northwestern Mutual	2008	
Joseph	Thorne	MBA Candidate in Finance and Real Estate		2019	
Albert	Unger	Attorney	Law Office of Albert Unger LLC	1991	
J.R.	Yuska	Analyst	Topwater Capital, a division of Leucadia Asset Management	2013	MBA 2013
Steven	Hunt	Associate	UBS	2013	
Devin	Sumpter	ERP Business Analyst Stf	Sikorsky A Lockheed Martin Company	2018	
Anthony	Lentini	Manager, Data and Analytics	Gartner	2019	
Junau	Boucard		FactSet		
Nicholas	Sentementes	Commercial Banker	KeyBank	1987	

Stamford Alumni Networking - October 2017 | 10/19/2017



Lyubena	Tirsu	P&SC Manager	London Luxury	
Vivian	Arroyo	VP Executive Assistant	Facset	
Gary	Freeman		Capital Prospects LLC	
Thomas	Clifford	Director of Business Development	Lagardere Sports + Rooftop2 Productions	2014
Eric	Holzhauer	Commercial Associate	Waypoint Leasing	2011
Emma	Tumillo			2017
Deborah	Golden	Retired Professor	Norwalk Community College	NA